
County City Phone # 
Coordinator 

Name 
Email Address 

Allen Fort Wayne 
800-360-8387
Ext 71033

Paul Allen, Dan 
Ormsby or Steve 
Crance 

Bartholomew Columbus 812-379-1540 O Larry Garrity larry.garrity@bartholomew.in.gov

Boone Zionsville 317-746-0543 O Mike Rielage mrielage@aol.com

Cass Logansport 574-753-7700 O Susie Hoch sue.hoch@co.cass.in.us

Clay Brazil 812-448-9015 O Mike Holland hollandm@claycounty.in.gov

812-448-9015 C

812-448-8123 H

Dekalb Auburn 260-925-0131 O Brian Lamm blamm@co.dekalb.in.us

Delaware Muncie 765-284-3361 O

Deanna Austin 
American Red 
Cross 

Dubois Jasper 812-634-2976 C Bob Johnson 

812-481-7090 O

Elkhart South Bend 574-522-1480 O Kathy Eltzroth 

Fayette Connersville 765-825-2454 O Jack King 

Fulton Rochester 574-223-2217 O
Bernard L. 
Holloway veteransoffice@co.fulton.in.us

574-223-3358 H

Grant Marion 
765-674-3321 O
Ext 73509 James Teete 

Kenny Ward wardkenneth45@yahoo.com

Greene Bloomfield 812-384-2031 O Norm Sullivan norman.sullivan@co.greene.in.us

Hancock Greenfield 317-964-1522 C Mike 

Hendricks Brownsburg 317-439-4855 C George Brown gbbrownsburg@aol.com

317-852-6916 H

Howard Kokomo 
1-800-360-8387
Ext 73509 Paul Pristach Contact Grant Co. for Kokomo 

Jefferson Madison 812-265-6223 O James Clyde 

Jennings North Vernon 812-592-9317 C Michael Eastman 

812-352-9169 O

Johnson Franklin 317-738-5523 O
Access Johnson 
Co.  <--CALL FOR APPOINTMENT 

317-885-9209 C Jim McIntire jamesmcintire1@comcast.net

Lawrence Bedford 812-276-8747 O
Stanley (Stan) 
Ritchison stanritchison@yahoo.com

Madison Anderson 765-641-9651 O Rebecca Brown 

Miami Peru 
765-472-3901
Ext 1860/1271 Steve Kendall 

Monroe Bloomington 812-332-4684 O
Kenneth E. 
Amerman Cell # 812-272-6471 

Montgomery Crawfordsville 765-361-4133 O Joe Ellis 

Owen Spencer 812-585-7550 O Eugene Coridan eugene.cordan@owencounty.in.gov  

812-829-5027 O
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Parke Rockville 765-569-4036 O Stan Rukes 765-592-2745 

Putnam Greencastle 765-653-5417 O Jerry Williamson pcvet@airhop.com  

Randolph Winchester 765-546-2244 O Michael Kennedy 

Ripley Versalies 812-689-7165 O Ken Hylton 

Rush Rushville 765-561-6497 O Don Rolfe veteran.rushcounty@frontier.com 

765-561-2265 C

Tippecanoe Lafayette 765-742-1796 O James A. Harris jharris@tippecanoe.in.gov 

Vigo Terre Haute 812-462-3261 O Karen Barnaby karen.barnaby@vigocounty.in.gov 

Wabash Wabash 260-571-4744 O Herb Mullen 
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